

## Pachet Diverse Materiale.

I.D.: 105006512

Data publicarii 31.10.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.961,14 RON - 3.961,14 RON

Descriere: 1 CAPAC DOZA BUC 20 5.2100 104.20 19.80 2 PLATBAND ZINCAT 40X4 ML 10.5 26.0505 273.53 51.97 3 DIBLU8+HOLSURUB BUC 60. 0.6723 40.34 7.66 4 CYABY 3X1.5 BUC 20.000 7.2270 144.54 27.46 5 DIBLU PERCUTIE 6X40 BUC 20 0.4202 8.40 1.60 6 DIBLU PERCUTIE 6X60 BUC 20 0.5040 10.08 1.92 7 INTRERUPATOR ST SEDNA BUC 8 16.8067 134.45 25.55 8 COUTATOR ST SEDNA BUC 12 21.8483 262.18 49.82 9 PRIZA SIMPLA ST SEDNA BUC 48 19.3277 927.73 176.27 10 RAMA SIMPLA SEDNA BUC 36 6.2186 223.87 42.53 11 RAMA DUBLA SEDNA BUC 4 13.4450 53.78 10.22 12 RAMA 4 POSTIURI SEDNA BUC 8 20.1675 161.34 30.66 13 PRIZA TV SEDNA BUC 4 32.1675 128.67 24.45 14 DIBLU+HOLSURUB BUC 1 0.6220 6.22 1.18 15 PRELUNGITOR BATERIE BUC 1 6.2180 62.18 11.82 16 FIR ETANSARE LOCTITE BUC 1 44.5400 44.54 8.46 17 GARNITURI CLINGHERIT BUC 2 0.3615 7.23 1.37 18 BURGHIU CERAMIC BUC 1.000 10.9200 10.92 2.08 19 FURTUN DUS 1.5 BUC 4.000 26.0500 104.20 19.80 20 PARA DUS BUC 3.000 21.8500 65.55 12.45 21 POPNITURI BUC 1.000 9.2400 9.24 1.76 22 CUTTER KRONUS BUC 1.000 20.1700 20.17 3.83 23 CORP LED FIDA 20W BUC 9.000 108.4033 975.63 185.37 24 SILICON SANITAR BUC 1.000 25.2100 25.21 4.79 25 HOLSURUB 4X25 BUC 160.000 0.1681 26.89 5.11 26 DOZA RAM PT BUC 3.000 8.4033 25.21 4.79 27 DOZA RAM ST BUC 1.000 6.2200 6.22 1.18 28 CAPAC DOZA BUC 2.000 5.2100 10.42 1.98 29 DOZA RAM PT 100 BUC 2.000 10.3350 20.67 3.93 30 DIBLU 6+HLSURUB BUC 24.000 0.5800 13.92 2.64 31 DIBL TINE LOC DE COMANDA SCRISA